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Small SUVs range from 18 to 37 MPG.
The best vehicle rates 136 MPGe.

$2,750

 $1,900
2This vehicle emits 467 grams CO   per mile. The best emits 0 grams per mile (tailpipe only). Producing and

distributing fuel also create emissions; learn more at fueleconomy.gov.

Actual results will vary for many reasons, including driving conditions and how you drive and maintain your
vehicle. The average new vehicle gets 27 MPG and costs $6,750 to fuel over 5 years. Cost estimates are
based on 15,000 miles per year at  $2.40 per gallon. MPGe is miles per gasoline gallon equivalent. Vehicle
emissions are a significant cause of climate change and smog.
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  VEHICLE DESCRIPTION

LINCOLN MKX L49118
 2018 LINCOLN MKX AWD   EXTERIOR
 5-PASSENGER       MAGNETIC GRAY METALLIC
 2.7 GTDI V6 ENGINE   INTERIOR
 6-SPD SELECTSHIFT AUTO TRAN       TERRACOTTA LUXURY LTHR TRIM

 

                                    JB

    TOTAL MSRPState Motors, Inc.
275 Daniel Webster N
Manchester                  NH 03104

12A 235
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12A 235

OAKVILLE

            12-X813 O/T 2

JG202 N  RD 2X   815  000016  07 20 18

SOLD TO RAMP ONE DEALER NO.

SHIP TO  (IF OTHER THAN SOLD TO) RAMP TWO FINAL ASSEMBLY PLANT

SHIP THROUGH METHOD OF TRANSP. ITEM #:

 $59,445.00

INCLUDED ON THIS VEHICLE

EQUIPMENT GROUP 300A RESERVE

OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT/OTHER
2.7 GTDI V6 ENGINE 2,000.00
6-SPD SELECTSHIFT AUTO TRANS NO CHARGE
265/40R21 A/S TIRES
CARGO UTILITY PACKAGE 365.00
.REAR CARGO MGMT SYSTEM
.CARGO COMPARTMENT W/REV MAT
.INTERIOR CARGO COVER
LINCOLN MKX CLIMATE PACKAGE 790.00
HEATED REAR SEATS
HEATED STEERING WHEEL
RAIN SENSING WIPERS
WINDSHIELD WIPER DE-ICER
LINCOLN MKX TECHNOLOGY PACKAGE 1,395.00
ACTIVE PARK ASSIST
FRONT PARK AID SENSORS
360-DEGREE CAMERA
DRIVER ASSISTANCE PACKAGE 2,250.00
.LANE KEEPING SYSTEM
.ADAPTIVE CRUISE CONTROL
.PRE-COLLSN ASST W/PED DETECT
ADAPTIVE STEERING
REVEL AUDIO SYSTEM 1,155.00
21" POLISHED ALUM WHEELS 1,300.00
NE SPECIAL EDITION DISC NO CHARGE
ALL WEATHER FLOOR MATS 120.00
50 STATE EMISSIONS NO CHARGE
TRAILER TOW PKG-CLASS II 645.00
ROOF RACK SIDE RAILS-SATIN 195.00
FRONT LICENSE PLATE BRACKET NO CHARGE

PRICE INFORMATION
BASE PRICE  $49,055.00
TOTAL OPTIONS/OTHER 10,215.00

___________
TOTAL VEHICLE & OPTIONS/OTHER 59,270.00
DESTINATION & DELIVERY 925.00

___________
TOTAL BEFORE DISCOUNTS   60,195.00
NE SPECIAL EDITION DISC -     750.00

TOTAL SAVINGS -     750.00

RESIDENCY RESTRICTIONS APPLY
TO DISCOUNTS/SAVINGS - BASED

ON CUSTOMER ZIP CODE. SEE
DEALER FOR DETAILS.

(MSRP)(MSRP)(MSRP)

STANDARD EQUIPMENT INCLUDED AT NO EXTRA CHARGE

EXTERIOR
� CONFIGURABLE DAYTIME
   RUNNING LAMPS
� DUAL EXHAUST SYSTEM -
   CHROME TIPS
� EASY FUEL CAPLESS FILLER
� LED TAILLAMPS
� PANORAMIC VISTA ROOF W/
   POWER SHADE
� SIDEVIEW MIRRORS AUTOFOLD/
   HEATED/SIGNAL/MEMORY/
   SECURITY APPROACH LAMPS
 
 
 
 

INTERIOR
� AMBIENT LIGHTING
� DUAL-ZONE ELECTRONIC
   AUTO CLIMATE CONTROL
� HEATED AND COOLED FRONT
   SEATS
� LEATHER SEATING SURFACES
� PARTICULATE AIR FILTER
� POWER TILT/TELESCOPE
   STEERING COLUMN
� PREMIUM LEATHER WRAPPED
   STEERING WHEEL W/ CRUISE,
   AUDIO, CLIMATE, AND MEDIA
   CONTROL
 
 

FUNCTIONAL
� AUTO HOLD
� BLIS W/CROSS-TRAFFIC ALERT
� HILL START ASSIST
� LINCOLN CONNECT - 4G MODEM
  WITH WIFI CAPABILITY
� REVERSE SENSING SYSTEM
� SIRIUSXM SAT N/A AK/HI
� SYNC® 3
� UNIVERSAL GARAGE DOOR OPEN
� VOICE ACT NAVIGATION SYS

SAFETY/SECURITY
� ADVANCETRAC WITH RSC
� AIRBAGS - SAFETY CANOPY
� PERIMETER ALARM
� PERSONAL SAFETY SYSTEM

� SOS POST CRASH SYSTEM
� TIRE PRESSURE MONITOR SYS
 

WARRANTY
� 4YR/50K MILE WARRANTY
� 4YR/50K PICKUPDELIVERY SVC
� 6YR/70K MI POWERTRAIN WARR


